
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Angler)

Fish
Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Hungary

Slovenia

San Marino

Italy

Croatia

England

Germany

Poland

Serbia

Portugal

Bulgaria

Luxembourg

13

13

14

19

20

26

27

32

32

35

38

43

19.495

16.330

20.395

13.080

14.380

15.390

11.110

7.435

7.330

7.380

5.205

1.840

8.675

6.370

10.400

5.125

6.710

8.095

4.390

2.845

4.115

2.735

2.250

1.545

2 - 4 - 1 - 6

4 - 2 - 5 - 2

1 - 7 - 3 - 3

5 - 3 - 4 - 7

3 - 11 - 2 - 4

6 - 1 - 11 - 8

7 - 5 - 6 - 9

8 - 10 - 9 - 5

11 - 12 - 8 - 1

9 - 6 - 10 - 10

10 - 9 - 7 - 12

12 - 8 - 12 - 11

84

75

63

82

54

54

46

43

38

49

34

27

Date 14-06-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Bulgarian Federation

.

Time
14:14:04

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Elio
Pelliccioni

Thomas
Pickering

József
Varga

Dragan
Glogovac

József
Papp

Božidar
Magdić

Egidij
Knez

Dušan
Horvat

Mišo
Minanov

Renzo
Francioni

Luciano
Valentini

Gino
Bacci

Srečko
Lamut

San Marino

England

Hungary

Serbia

Hungary

Croatia

Slovenia

Slovenia

Croatia

San Marino

San Marino

Italy

Slovenia

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

10.400

8.095

6.035

4.115

8.675

4.360

3.935

3.515

6.710

4.165

3.395

3.290

6.370

24

14

6

15

45

11

19

17

22

20

12

22

29

2

1

8

10

1

1

12

6

9

11

7

7

11

Date 14-06-2024
Leg nr. 1Organization Bulgarian Federation

.

Time
14:12:58

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Rodolfo
Frigieri

Gábor
Timár

Branko
Matijević

Celestino
Pagliari

Michael
Schuchhardt

Marjan
Vrecar

Bogusław
Majewski

Mark
Downes

José
Sousa

Olli
Flam

Jónás
György

Eckhard
Piesker

Lino
Giardi

Toshko
Todorov

Serafino
Iezzi

Jósef
Miśków

Jean Marco
Haliniak

Branko
Bojović

Italy

Hungary

Croatia

Italy

Germany

Slovenia

Poland

England

Portugal

Germany

Hungary

Germany

San Marino

Bulgaria

Italy

Poland

Luxembourg

Serbia

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

3.130

3.055

2.780

5.125

3.010

2.510

2.065

5.035

2.695

2.405

1.730

4.390

2.435

2.250

1.535

2.845

1.545

1.515

18

17

12

31

5

10

13

27

19

7

16

24

7

12

11

13

10

9

9

11

6

3

2

2

8

8

12

7

4

5

5

5

5

4

8

6

Time
14:12:58

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Harold
Billing

Flamínio
Pechincha

Krasimir
Echev

Harald
Kvicala

Krzysztof
Kaźmierczak

Yordan
Momchev

Józef
Deruś

Victor
Marques

Joel
Valido

Slobodan
Krstić

Danny
Sixsmith

Pero
Haršić

Marco
Retter

Nenad
Pajić

Rayna
Todorova

Raymond
Schertz

Jean-Paul
Welter

England

Portugal

Bulgaria

Germany

Poland

Bulgaria

Poland

Portugal

Portugal

Serbia

England

Croatia

Luxembourg

Serbia

Bulgaria

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

1.385

2.735

1.360

1.305

1.245

1.505

1.280

1.240

710

1.340

875

530

255

360

90

40

0

6

18

10

10

7

10

10

5

7

9

7

9

6

5

2

11

0

3

6

9

11

12

7

10

3

9

12

10

4

2

3

1

4

10

Time
14:12:59

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish (N.) Peg (N.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pelliccioni Elio

Papp József

Minanov  Mišo

Lamut Srečko

Pagliari Celestino

Downes Mark

Piesker Eckhard

Miśków Jósef

Pechincha Flamínio

Momchev Yordan

Krstić Slobodan

Welter Jean-Paul

San Marino

Hungary

Croatia

Slovenia

Italy

England

Germany

Poland

Portugal

Bulgaria

Serbia

Luxembourg

10.400

8.675

6.710

6.370

5.125

5.035

4.390

2.845

2.735

1.505

1.340

0

24

45

22

29

31

27

24

13

18

10

9

0

2

1

9

11

3

8

5

4

6

7

12

10 B

Date 14-06-2024
Leg nr. 1Sector AOrganization Bulgarian Federation

.

Time
14:11:49

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish (N.) Peg (N.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Pickering Thomas

Horvat Dušan

Bacci Gino

Timár Gábor

Schuchhardt Michael

Sousa José

Giardi Lino

Haliniak Jean Marco

Echev Krasimir

Deruś Józef

Haršić Pero

Pajić Nenad

England

Slovenia

Italy

Hungary

Germany

Portugal

San Marino

Luxembourg

Bulgaria

Poland

Croatia

Serbia

8.095

3.515

3.290

3.055

3.010

2.695

2.435

1.545

1.360

1.280

530

360

14

17

22

17

5

19

7

10

10

10

9

5

1

6

7

11

2

12

5

8

9

10

4

3

Date 14-06-2024
Leg nr. 1Sector BOrganization Bulgarian Federation

.

Time
14:11:50

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish (N.) Peg (N.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Varga József

Magdić Božidar

Francioni Renzo

Frigieri Rodolfo

Vrecar Marjan

Flam Olli

Todorov Toshko

Bojović  Branko

Kaźmierczak Krzysztof

Marques Victor

Sixsmith Danny

Schertz Raymond

Hungary

Croatia

San Marino

Italy

Slovenia

Germany

Bulgaria

Serbia

Poland

Portugal

England

Luxembourg

6.035

4.360

4.165

3.130

2.510

2.405

2.250

1.515

1.245

1.240

875

40

6

11

20

18

10

7

12

9

7

5

7

11

8

1

11

9

2

7

5

6

12

3

10

4

Date 14-06-2024
Leg nr. 1Sector COrganization Bulgarian Federation

.

Time
14:11:50

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight Fish (N.) Peg (N.) Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Glogovac Dragan

Knez Egidij

Valentini Luciano

Matijević Branko

Majewski Bogusław

György Jónás

Iezzi Serafino

Billing Harold

Kvicala Harald

Valido Joel

Retter Marco

Todorova Rayna

Serbia

Slovenia

San Marino

Croatia

Poland

Hungary

Italy

England

Germany

Portugal

Luxembourg

Bulgaria

4.115

3.935

3.395

2.780

2.065

1.730

1.535

1.385

1.305

710

255

90

15

19

12

12

13

16

11

6

10

7

6

2

10

12

7

6

8

4

5

3

11

9

2

1

Date 14-06-2024
Leg nr. 1Sector DOrganization Bulgarian Federation

.

Time
14:11:51

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Zone A Zone B Zone C Zone D Total

Caught N. 252 145 123 129 649

Weight [g] 55.130 31.170 29.770 23.300 139.370

Present N. 12 12 12 12 48

Absent N. 0 0 0 0 0

Relegated N. 0 0 0 0 0

Cappotti 1 0 0 0 1

Weight for Ang. [g] 4.594,17 2.597,50 2.480,83 1.941,67 2.903,54

Weight for Fish [g] 218,77 214,97 242,03 180,62 214,75

Organization: Bulgarian Federation
Event: 16th Coarse Angling Veterans World Championship 2024
Denomination: 16th Coarse Angling Veterans World Championship 2024
Organizer Fed: Bulgarian Federation
Venue: Rowing channel – Plovdiv

LEG n.: 1
Date: 14-06-2024

Total Fish Weight [g]: 139.370 Total Fish N.: 649 Fish Size: 214,75
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